Technical Data Sheet
Peplertech Ltd (trading as PeplerOptics), 10 Broomfield Lane, Hale, Altrincham, WA16 9AQ, UK. |  Company registration no. 4614771 |
VAT no. 803 6054 59  T: +44 (0)1625 541336 | F: +44 (0)1625 861445 | E: sales@pepleroptics.com | W: www.pepleroptics.com
Document date: 24/08/2011    Page | 1
PEAK Measuring Microscope 2054-EIM Series
The 2054 series microscopes differ from the 2034 series in that they have an
aluminium base, modified focusing mechanism and non-reversed view of the
object. An additional prism reverses the light path inside the microscope. The

Field of view 7.2 mm  3.6 mm 2.4 mm 1.45 mm
Measuring length 6.0 mm  3.0 mm 2.0 mm 1.2 mm
Scale 0.1 mm  0.05 mm 0.02 mm 0.01 mm
Working distance 36.0 mm   18.7 mm 10.8 mm 5.7 mm
Numerical aperture  0.06 0.12 0.15 mm 0.19 mm
Focal length 35.0 mm  22.0 mm 16.5 mm 10.7 mm
Dimensions 69 x 172 mm  69 x 172 mm 69 x 172 mm 69 x 172 mm
Weight 270 grams  270 grams 270 grams 270 grams
Case  Included
Standard scale Included  as standard feature
Eyepiece  10 x 10 x 10 x 10 x
Lens  2 x 4x 6x 10x
Display Non-reversed image
Prices
Order no. Description Price excl. VAT.
2054-EIM-20 2054-EIM-20 Measuring microscope with scale 0,1 mm, 20x
£345.00
2054-EIM-40 2054-EIM-40 Measuring microscope with scale 0,05 mm, 40x
EEEEEE
£345.00
2054-EIM-60 2054-EIM-60 Measuring microscope with scale 0,02 mm, 60x
£364.00
2054-EIM-100 2054-EIM-100 Measuring microscope with scale 0,01 mm, 100x
£364.00

Technical Data Sheet
Peplertech Ltd (trading as PeplerOptics), 10 Broomfield Lane, Hale, Altrincham, WA16 9AQ, UK. |  Company registration no. 4614771 |
VAT no. 803 6054 59  T: +44 (0)1625 541336 | F: +44 (0)1625 861445 | E: sales@pepleroptics.com | W: www.pepleroptics.com
Document date: 24/08/2011    Page | 3
PEAK accessories  for measuring microscope 2054-EIM
Interchangeable Lenses
2034, 2054 and 2054-EIM series microscopes offer the possibility of
changing the magnification factor by changing lenses. Four
additional depressions are already present in the standard
transport boxes for secure transportation of interchangeable
lenses. The lenses have a screw thread for extremely simple
changing.  However the measuring scales require particular
attention.  If, for example, a microscope with a magnification factor
of 100x is used with a 0.01 mm scale, the reading is incorrect when
the lens is changed. For this reason, always order the additional lens you intend to use for measurement together with the
associated eyepiece. It is not necessary to change the ocular for simple visual checking.
Order no. Description Price excl. VAT.
OJ-020 2x objective for magnification 20x £64.00
OJ-040 4X objective for magnification 40x
£64.00
OJ-060 6x objective for magnification 60x  £82.00
OJ-100 10-x objective for magnification 100x  £82.00
OJ-150 15x objective for magnification 150x  £136.00
Interchangeable Eyepiece with millimetric graduation
All eyepiece have a magnification factor of 10x.  The built in scale
is calculated to match the lense.  The scale can be focused
separately in the eyepiece. The eye cup is already included with